Medidas carro deslizante
Sliding table size
Dimensions chariot coufissant

@ Barra corte paralelo
@ Round rail
@ Barre coupe paraliéle

@ Disco
Main saw blade
@ Disque

Corte max. 90°
Max. cutting height at 90°
Capacité max. de coupe 90°

Corte max.45°
Max. cutting height at 45°
Capacité max. de coupe 45°

Potencia motor disco
Main motor power
Puissance moteur

Velocidad del disco (R.p.m.):
Main blade speed (R.p.m.)
Vitesse rotation disque (R.p.m)

@ Disco Incisor
Scoring saw blade
@ Disque inciseur

Potencia motor incisor
Scoring blade motor power
Puissance moteur incisseur

Velocidad del incisor (R.p.m.)
Scoring blade speed (R.p.m.)
Vitesse rotation inciseur (R.p.m)

Corte paralelo
Cutting width
Coupe parallele

Ajuste del corte paralelo
Cutting width adjustment
Réglage coupe paraliéle

Ajuste de la inclinacién del disco
Main saw blade tilting adjustment
Réglage inclinaison disque

Ajuste de la subida y bajada del disco
Main saw blade height adjustment
Réglage montée et descente disque

@ Toma de aspiracion
Dust collector @
@ Buse d’aspiration

Dimensiones
Dimensions
Dimensions

Peso
Net weight
Poids net

SC-315/2600 M

2.600 x 375 mm.

50 mm.

315/30 mm.

102 mm.

72 mm.

4HP (Mono.220V)

4.500

120/20 mm.

3/4HP

8.000

1.250 mm.

manual

manual / manuelle

manual
manual / manuelle

manual

manual / manuelle

1x40 / 1x100 mm.

2.900 x 3.470 x 870 mm.

560 Kg.

SC-315/3200 M

3200 x 375 mm.

50 mm.

315/30 mm.

102 mm.

72 mm.

5.5HP (Tri.380V)
4HP (Mono.220V)

4.500

120/20 mm.

3/4HP

8.000

1.250 mm.

manual

manual / manuefle

manual
manual / manuelle

manual

manual / manuelle

1x40 / 1x100 mm.

3.460 x 3.470 x 870 mm.

580 Kg.

SC-400/3200 E2

3.200 x 418 mm.

50 mm.

400/30 mm.

125 mm.

85 mm.

7.5HP (Tri.380V)

3.000/4.000/5.000

120/20 mm.

3/4HP

8.000

1.250 mm.

manual

manual / manuelle

motorizado
motorized / motorissé

motorizado

motorized / motorissé

1x80 / 1x100 mm.

3.650 x 3.580 x 870 mm.

740 Kg.
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SC-400/3200 E3

3.200 x 418 mm.

50 mm.

400/30 mm.

125 mm.

85 mm.

7.5HP (Tri.380V)

3.000/4.000/5.000

120/20 mm.

3/4HP

8.000

1.250 m

motorizado

motorized / motorissé

motorizado
motorized / motorissé

motorizado

motorized / motorissé

1x80 / 1x100 mm.

4.000 x 3.580 x 870 mm.

780 Kg.
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( SC-400/3200 E3 )

Escuadradora con carro de aluminio 3.200mm. e incisor.
Subida/bajada/inclinacion y paralelo motorizado.

Panel saw with aluminium sliding table 3.200mm. with scoring blade
_ Raising/lowering/tilting and motorised parallel.

P " ] Scie a format. chariot en aluminium 3.200mm. et inciseur.

- = Montée/descente/inclinaison et paralléle motorisée.

Sistema carro
Sliding table system
Systéme de chariot

SIERRAS ESCUADRADORAS
PANEL SAWS
SCIES A FORMAT

Grupo motorizado
Motorized unit
Groupe motorisé

SC-400/3200 E3 SC-400/3200 E3 SC-400/3200 E3 SC-400/3200 E2
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Tope abatible digital Panel de control Carro deslizante Guia de precision de corte angular

Panel de control Sistema de corte paralelo
Main controf panef Rip fence system Digital folding stop Main controf pane! Sliding table Anguiar cutting precision guide
Panneau de commande principal Systeme de coupe paralléle Top abatible digital Panneau de commande Chariot coufissant Guide de précision de coupe anguiaire
( SC-400/3200 E2 ) ( sc-315/3200M ) ( sc-315/2600 M ]
Escuadradora con carro de aluminio 3.200mm. e incisor Escuadradora con carro de aluminio 3.200mm. e incisor Escuadradora con carro de aluminio 2.600mm. e incisor
Panel saw with aluminium sliding table 3.200 with scoring blade Panel saw with aluminium sliding table 3.200 with scoring blade Panel saw with aluminium sliding table 2.600 with scoring blade
Scie a format chariot aluminium 3.200mm. et inciseur . Scie a format chariot aluminium 3.200mm. et inciseur Scie a format chariot aluminium 2.600mm. et inciseur
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Subida/bajada/inclinacién motorizada.
Motorised disc raising/lowering/tilting.
Montée/descente/inclinaison motorisée du disque.



